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Mpo>xuBaHue

LeHa HOMep/CYyTKU, NUTaHue He BKJII0YEHO, AJINTEJIbHOCTb NMPO>XKUBAHUA OT 2 CYTOK

KaTeropusa
HOoMepa

1B3p

2B3p

3B3p

4B3p

1B3p+1peb

1B3p+2peb

2B3p+1peb

2B3p+2peb

BapHxayc
YIOTHbIA Ha
OBONX nepsas
NNHNA

16000

16000

16000

A-tbpenm
YIOTHbIN gNna
OBONX Nepsas
NNHNSA

9500

9500

9500

A-chpeinm
YIOTHbIN ons
OBOMX BTOpas
nHNA

9000

9000

9000

A-cbpenm
cBOOOAHBIN ANna
IBOUX repBas
JNHNSA

18000

18000

19500

21000

18000

19500

19500

21000

A-hpeinm
cBobogHbIN Ans
NBOMX BTOpas
JNHUA

16000

16000

17500

19000

16000

17500

17500

19000

A-hpelm Ha
CeMbio Naun
KOMMNaHUio
BTOpas MMHuA

21000 (3a 4 mecT; gon.B3p - 1500, gon.peb - 1500)

A-cbpenm MpaHAa
LLane BTOpas
NHNA

28000 (3a 4 mecT; gon.B3p - 1500, gon.peb - 1500)

WaTep c Bngom
Ha peKy ” ropsl
(MepBas nnHMA)

15000

15000

16500

18000

15000

16500

16500

18000

LWaTép c Buaom
Ha peKy ” ropsl
(BTopas nuHmns)

13000

13000

14500

16000

13000

14500

14500

16000

WaTep c Bngom
Ha rops.i
(TpeTbsa AMHNS)

10500

10500

12000

13500

10500

12000

12000

13500




WaTep
Mpe3ngeHTCcKnn

18000

18000

19500

21000

18000

19500

19500

21000




